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^

P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
s:

//e
sa

j.t
jm

s.
ju

s.
br

/p
as

ta
di

gi
ta

l/p
g/

ab
rir

C
on

fe
re

nc
ia

D
oc

um
en

to
.d

o,
 in

fo
rm

e 
o 

pr
oc

es
so

 0
00

06
73

-5
6.

20
11

.8
.1

2.
00

47
 e

 c
ód

ig
o 

aF
09

s3
f7

.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, a

ss
in

ad
o 

di
gi

ta
lm

en
te

 p
or

 V
A

LT
E

R
 T

A
D

E
U

 C
A

R
V

A
LH

O
, l

ib
er

ad
o 

no
s 

au
to

s 
em

 0
8/

11
/2

02
4 

às
 1

5:
30

 .

fls. 160


